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Importance of Aptitude for Engineers

* CAMPUS PLACEMENTS
Infosys, TCS, CTS, Accenture, CapGemini,
Syntel, IBM, Amazon, IGATE, HCL, MINDTREE
entrance tests Like AMCAT, E-LITMUS..

* GATE EXAM

* IES

* UPSC / BANKING / CBI / AFCAT
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Logical Reasoning

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Number Series

Letter Series

Coding & Decoding
Blood Relations

Cubes

Deductions & Syllogisms
Logical Connectives

Analytical Puzzles

9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)

16)

Seating Arrangement
Direction Sense

Statement & Conclusions
Time Sequencing & Ranking
Non - Verbal Reasoning
Clocks

Calendars

Dices
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Arithmetic

Percentages 9) Problems on Trains

Profit & Loss 10) Averages & Mixtures

Ages 11) Data Interpretation

Ratio & Proportions 12) Data Sufficiency

Partnership 13) Discounts

Chain Rule 14) Number System

Time & Work 15) Permutation & Combination
)

Oh

Time, Speed and Distance  16) Probability



Soft Skills

e Resume Building
e Interview Handling Skills

e Group Discussions
e Personality Development

o Email Writing (Important for TCS)

e Essay Writing

( Tech Mahindra / CapGemini)



Verbal Ability

Spotting Errors

Reading Comprehension

Sentence Correction
Sentence Arrangement
Sentence Improvement
Vocabulary

Grammar
Para Jumbles
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Campus Recruitment Training focus on Major Companies
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For online Mock Tests & Videos
Visit

Www.gobrainwiz.in



